
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Eva ÖRNHAGEN JØRGENSEN
Göteborg-Majorna OK
Strecke : DE
Länge : 7580m
Zeit : 0:58:17 (7'41"/km) [Punkte : 898]

4/11 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Violette DUPUY 0:52:21 [1000]
2. Corina HÜNI 0:54:10 [966]
3. Victoria STEVENS 0:58:10 [900]

1. 139 00:02:42 386m 7'00"/km
2. 146 00:03:36 00:06:18 366m 9'50"/km
3. 145 00:01:26 00:07:44 240m 5'58"/km
4. 143 00:01:44 00:09:28 195m 8'53"/km
5. 141 00:02:34 00:12:02 283m 9'04"/km
6. 147 00:03:51 00:15:53 391m 9'51"/km
7. 148 00:02:52 00:18:45 349m 8'13"/km
8. 149 00:00:56 00:19:41 140m 6'40"/km
9. 153 00:05:11 00:24:52 369m 14'03"/km

10. 154 00:00:39 00:25:31 111m 5'51"/km
11. 162 00:04:50 00:30:21 727m 6'39"/km
12. 171 00:03:46 00:34:07 645m 5'50"/km
13. 175 00:02:58 00:37:05 302m 9'49"/km
14. 185 00:04:53 00:41:58 715m 6'50"/km
15. 187 00:01:45 00:43:43 269m 6'30"/km
16. 188 00:01:04 00:44:47 166m 6'26"/km
17. 192 00:02:18 00:47:05 353m 6'31"/km
18. 177 00:03:29 00:50:34 547m 6'22"/km
19. 180 00:01:51 00:52:25 191m 9'41"/km
20. 179 00:01:05 00:53:30
21. 195 00:03:03 00:56:33 428m 7'08"/km
22. 200 00:01:19 00:57:52 243m 5'25"/km
23. 999 00:00:25 00:58:17 104m 4'00"/km
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